
   

 
   Page 1 of 1 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a request for 

quotation (RFQ) for:MMC-ERAC-VAR-016485  -  PROVISION OF CLEANING AND GARDENING 

SERVICE AT DELMAS AND WELGEDAG STATIONS, UNDER THE JURISDICTION OF REAL ESTATE 

MANAGEMENT FOR A PERIOD OF (2) TWO YEARS. 

 

RFQ documents may be obtained on and after Wednesday, 11 February 2015 at the Reception, Tender 

Advice Centre, Inyanda House 1, Ground Floor, 21 Wellington Road, Park town, Johannesburg, 2000.  

RFQ document is Free of Charge. 

 

For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Morris Mhlongo, telephone No. 011 584-9230/ Matete 

Madisha on 013 656 4254.  

RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on 

the website: (http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx) 

 

 All RFQ’s should be submitted on the appropriate RFQ forms and should be deposited in the tender box before 

10h00 on the closing date of the tender/s. 

If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to The Chairman Transnet Freight Rail 

Acquisition Council, Ground Floor, Inyanda House 1, 21 Wellington Road Parktown, Johannesburg, 2001. 

 

RFQ NUMBER:    MMC-ERAC-VAR-016485 

DESCRIPTION:   PROVISION OF CLEANING AND GARDENING SERVICE FOR A PERIOD OF (2) TWO YEARS. 

REQUIRED AT:   DELMAS AND WELGEDAG 

CLOSING DATE:  19 FEBRUARY 2015 (10H00) 

 

A compulsory clarification meeting with representatives of the Employer will take place:   

Date:   Monday, 16 February 2015, 10H00  

Venue:  Transnet – Parking Lot, 1 Wissel Road at Welgedag. 

 

(For directions contact: Kobus Van Der Merwe On 083 500 9817)                      

 

Tenderers without a valid tender document in their possession will not be allowed to attend this 

compulsory clarification meeting/site inspections. For safety reasons, tenderers are requested to 

wear safety clothes (PPE). 

 

NB: Document should be collected before or until Friday, 13 February 2015 @ 15h00 

For tender enquiries contact: 

Name: Matete Madisha  

Tel No: (013) 656 4254 

E-Mail: Matete.Madisha@transnet.net 

  

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to   

TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

 
“P

RE
VI

EW
 C

OPY
 O

NLY
” 

 

http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx
mailto:Matete.Madisha@transnet.net



